Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

( Name of Company

Form 4 20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

07603205

Palazzo Marble & Granrte Limited

1'wve

Kate Elizabeth Breese, Oxford Charmnbers, Oxford Road, Guiseley, Leeds, LS20 9AT

as at 19 November 2015

Signed @@»

- the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars

Date 19 November 2015
Walsh Taylor e o .. ‘l
Oxford Chambers
Oxford Road Insolver
Guiseley %
Leeds 2
LS20 SAT g *AMBGVOT"

Al4 30/11/2015 #240

Ref PALOO08/KB/RB/NC/DG
Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4,13

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Palazzo Marble & Granite Limited

on the 19 November 2015 the date of the resotution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name LS. SUSAN. & UCE

(
Signed é—%\*@

Dated Q. Ney 201S




Palazzo Marble & Granite Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 November 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Motor Vehicle 11,364 00 4,000.00
Santander (1,945 00}
2,055.00 2,055 00

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 2,152 00 NiL
Fixtures & Fitings 2,844 00 NIL
Stock 100 Uncertain
Short Leasehold 1,292 00

Book Debts 6,239 00 Uncertain
Computer Equipment 2,054.00

Website & Domain 500.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,055.00

@%NQZL oae | Q112015




Palazzo Marble & Gramte Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 November 2015

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,055 00
Liabilities
Preferential Credrtors.-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,055 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
2,055 00
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,055 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,055.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,055.00
Unsecured non-preferentiat claims {excludmg any shortiall 1o floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Crednors 18,054 00
Shareholders Loan 70,000 00
Banks/Instrtutions 6,248 68
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 3,027 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 12,885 00
111,214 68
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {109,153 68)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (109,159 €8)
Issued and called up capnal
Qrdinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated totat defictency/surplus as regards members (109,259 68)

Signatur

QZY Date |Of HQQIS
/



£S5 01 §102 1agesop g}

Ok Y102 A DS 8dI

aj

b 1o sfieg

~_____@neubig

89 PIZ'LLL Bujjejoy seug 1y
oo adnig uesng st oogy
[V 747 a3s LoH ‘aaysyioA YuoN ‘ejebouiey ‘peoy wiNuld 17 sAemAIpA O0MD
00°00Z'c dV6 LYW JeisayoueN ‘UojsLLIn 'peoy JeybiH gg dnoig sewoy | 0019
00°000'ce HIE LOIA "SAySHIOA ULaN "Msmiy SN ‘yuojysiq ‘sue yoeq 'yuebsuasey sorug eng L0SD
00°000'5E HTIE LOIA ‘SlUsSNIOA UHON “smuy IN ‘Yuojysiq ‘sue yoeg "Yuebsuarey aanig Jeqoy 004D
00 002'6 914 £9S ‘Weysayioy ‘euseeq uodn yieas ‘peOY UOKOE MEJ [IYPUNOH § NUn BUUBAST 0012
89'8vz'a NYI 1 9H "sliysioA yuoN “ejeSouey ‘Jusasar) joedsosq J49dS8H ZO0HOD
00°220' Z2Z\ 863N ‘suA) uodn ajseamaN 'uociusqbuoi majA Hedq ucjuag ‘20z d9 WM ‘NHDI FAYd - swoisng @ enuareyd NH LOHD
00°688'z1L Qvi v£1 ‘lootiaar ‘esnoH ueiBey '100)3 pig ‘Juawabeuep 1qeq LVA - swaisn) g anuarey WH 00HD
00°0t6 Xf4 049 'piojpeig 1eang Aajdiy ied sseuisng peoy Aejdiy ‘b nn SWO 0029
00 008'v a16 18s 'aaysweybumon ‘dosiiop WoUpUY Ul uojie) ‘peoy Ume uiig oogn
3 SS3IppY swen Kay

sio)peal) Auedwon - g
P37 ajluely) g a|qiey ozze|ed
JolAe] ysiem



€Z 91 5102 seqiueAoN g|

0L0¢ 12A DS Sdl

1 jo | abey

ameubig

001 Butilejoy sepug
0oL 0 ool 0 HIE LOIA ‘auiysyoh yuop MSAYL IN ‘yuopysiq ‘aueT yoeg ‘Yuebsuaney SonUg uesng g usqoy  goyH
iejo] LYo piQ jotd ssauppy awepy Kayy

sigployareyg - 9
PajWIT atueln 9 ajqueyy oZzejed
Jolhe] ysiepm




